

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1132/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2006 in TRCMP No. 298/2006 & TRCM P No. 395/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GIRIJAN CO-OP.CORPORATION LTD.,

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HUKMICHAND SACHION KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has not taken steps to serve the respondent Nos. 3 and 4.
List before Judge-in-Chamber.

AK

(M.P. BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR